ANCILLARY
EQUIPMENT
Accessories
Tel +603 7846 0340            email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia2
INTERNAL DUCT VALVES
IPDV
ISDV
Features

A
B
How To Order
The EMGB-HPA backdraft shutter’s width (A) and height (B) is
made custom fit for your size requirements. Please contact your
local office for more information.
Elta Asia Sdn Bhd has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 5
WINDOW KITS
WKG
WKS
Features
The WKG is a window kit designed to be used when installing
a fan in the window. This includes an external fixed grille that is
made from impact and UV resistant RAL9010. It is recommended
to be used in combination with fans that don’t have shutters.
Features
The WKS is a window kit designed to be used when installing
a fan in the window. This includes an external grille with gravity
shutters that is made from impact and UV resistant RAL9010. It
is recommended to be used in combination with fans that don’t
have shutters. The shutters open automatically when the airflows
through the unit. When the fan is off they close down so to
prevent air and insects entering from outside.
Dimensions
Dimensions
A B
A B
Model
WKS... A B
Ø foro
vetro
100 164 87 120
125 184 100 141
150 210 141 178
Model
WKG... A B
Ø foro
vetro
100 164 87 120
125 184 100 141
150 210 141 178
Dimensions, mm
Dimensions, mm
Glass thickness from 2 to 35mm
Glass thickness from 2 to 35mm
Tel +603 7846 0340            email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia6
Model
RCG... AØ* B C D
Hole Cutout
Ø
150 150 Ø350 19 140 290
150SQWH 150    353 30 140 290
200-150 150    295 22 140 250
*Nominal duct diameter
RCG150

plastic. It shall include an oval spigot that is suitable for
150mm duct. Grilles shall be tested to ISO5801:2007 for airflow.
How To Order
Select the grille to suit the dimensions of the plasterboard hole or
preference of grille style.
Dimensions
BØ
C
AØ
D
RCG150
RCG200-150
INTERNAL CEILING GRILLES - TYPE RITEVENT RCG
Pressure Loss Graph
Dimensions, mm
o
o
C
AØ
D
RCG150SQWH
RCG150SQWH RCG200-150
Elta Asia Sdn Bhd has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 7
Features
The Response Grilles are quick and easy to install, have a
contemporary design and are available in a white or black finish.
Dimensions
Features
The Response Grilles with LED will brighten up any bathroom,
ensuite or toilet. Featuring an LED light in the centre which can be
controlled separately to the fan itself. Stylish, modern design to
suit any setting. Available in white or black finish.
Dimensions
RESPONSE SERIES - GRILLES
GRILLES
GRILLES WITH LED
Model
SRG100/RF150 Grille
Lumens
(LM)
Input
Power (W)
Colour
Temp (K)
Beam
Angle (°C)
RW-LED Round 800 9 4200 180
SW-LED Square 1000 12 4200 180
B D
CA
B D
CA
Model A B C D
SRG100SW 300 24 - -
SRG100RW - - 294 19
RG150SW 353 30 - -
RG150RW - - 332 24
Model A B C D
SRG100SW-LED 300 24 - -
SRG100RW-LED - - 294 19
RG150SW-LED 353 30 - -
RG150RW-LED - - 332 24
Dimensions, mm
Dimensions, mm
LAG-01-2026 Issue A
FS 676456
elta.asia
Tel +603 7846 0340